

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7402-7403/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-04-2021 in WA No. 69/2021, 06-04-2021 in WA No. 70/2021 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

SUARNAMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 66188/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 66187/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19977/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.158075/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.158076/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 31-07-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Aditya Sondhi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pai Amit, AOR
Mr. Parashuram A.l., Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Abhiyudaya Vats, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Varun Varma, Adv.
Mrs. Ansha Varma, Adv.

M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

Mr. K.M Nataraj, A.S.G.
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Jitender Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Shafik Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Anju, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.

Contd..

Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Pallav Mongia, AOR
Mr. Tushar Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ankush Mangal, Adv.
Mr. Dawneesh Shaktivats, Adv.

Mr. K. G. Raghavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Nilesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dhawesh Pahuja, Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, AOR

Mr. G V Chandrashekar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N K Verma, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha D, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms. Uditha Chakravarthy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26.09.2023.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)